
 

  
PROGRAMME OF EVENTS 

JANUARY 2021 – JANUARY - 2022 

 
Men events shown in Black 

Ladies’ events are shown in Blue 

Medley/Mixed events are shown in Red  
 

 

 
Thursday, 2 December 2021 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate 
Individual Stableford & 2BBB aggregate  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Saturday, 4 December 2021 
Individual Stroke” Monthly Medals” December 
Medal of Medals play off - Pedro Martin Trophy 
Individual Stroke 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------  
Sunday, 5 December 2021 
Individual Stableford + 2BBB Stableford, Dowling Trophy Rd 8 
Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 7 Starts 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 6 December 2021 

 Bathurst Veterans 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 7 December 2021 

18 Hole + 9 Hole Stableford  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Thursday, 9 December 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB Multiplier  
Individual Stableford & 2BBB multiplier 
 



 
 
Saturday, 11 December 2021 
Xmas Cheer Day for members 
4 PERSON AMBROSE Shotgun starts 2 sessions 
Morning 7:15 - Afternoon 12:15 
 
 
 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 12 December 2021 
 MIXED FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIPS Shot gun start (27 Holes) 
Bathurst Golf Challenge Week 8 Starts 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 13 December 2021 
Bathurst Veterans  
 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 14 December 2021 

18 Hole + 9 Hole Stableford  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 16 December 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 18 December 2021 
Summer Cup Ind Stroke yellow pins blue tees  
Individual stroke  

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Sunday, 19 December 2021 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 20 December 2021 

CW Veterans Wentworth Christmas cheer day 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 



Tuesday, 21 December 2021 

18 Hole + 9 Hole Stableford  
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Thursday, 23 December 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Saturday, 25 December 2021 Xmas day 
Course Closed 
--------------------------------------------------------------  

Sunday, 26 December 2021 Boxing Day 

Individual Stableford 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Monday, 27 December 2021 
Matts 2 Person Ambrose Public Holiday Rd1  

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 

Tuesday, 28 December 2021 

Matts 2 Person Ambrose Public Holiday Rd2 

 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Thursday, 30 December 2021 

Individual Stableford & 2BBB  
Individual Stableford & 2BBB  
--------------------------------------------------------------  

 


